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Dynamic basic load rating ball screw

2nd moment of area ly

2nd moment of area Iz

Max. drive torque

Max. force Fy

Max. force Fz

Max. moment Mx

Max. moment My

Max. moment Mz

Max. feed force Fx

Frictional torque independent of load

Static basic load rating ball screw

Static basic load rating linear guide

2350 N

17000 mm?

150000 mm#*

0.037 Nm

2223 N

2223 N

37.8 Nm

12.9 Nm

12.9 Nm

116N

0.015 Nm

4020 N

12150N

0.0316 kgcm?

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

